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South Carolina Term Contract for e n C @ re

Panasonic Audio/Visual EqUipment technology group

Contract #4400026109 Panasonic
®

Encore Technology Group

Manufacturer AV

Product Description MSRP AV Price

Part # Discount

WX-SR202DN WIRELESS MIC RECEIVER (2CH) $2,263.00 15% $1,923.55
WITH DANTE

WX-SR202 Wireless Receiver (2ch) $1,055.00 15% $896.75

WX-SR204 Wireless Receiver (4ch) $1,925.00 15% $1,636.25

WX-SE200 Extension Receiver (for WX-SR204) $1,275.00 15% $1,083.75

WX-SM410 Lavalier Microphone (accessory) $135.00 15% $114.75

WM-KG645 18-INCH GOOSENECK $311.50 15% $264.78
MICROPHONE

SHAN-HR140 CASE FOR AW-HR140 $599.00 15% $509.15

WX-SR204DN WIRELESS MIC RECEIVER (4CH) $3,427.00 15% $2,912.95
WITH DANTE

WX-ST400 DECT Body pack Microphone $449.00 15% $381.65
lecture

WX-ST200 DECT Microphone handheld $435.00 15% $369.75

TY-WPS1 PressIT WPS Set top Receiver $1,749.00 15% $1,486.65

ET-MDNHM10 PT-RQ13KU OPTIONAL HDMI $1,299.00 15% $1,104.15
INPUT BOARD

ET-MDNDV10 PT-RQ13KU OPTIONAL DVI-D $1,299.00 15% $1,104.15
INPUT BOARD

HD12-CD Cooled Outdoor housing for HE120 $4,800.00 15% $4,080.00
& HE130

AJ-MC700 MICROPHONE KIT $1,340.00 15% $1,139.00

AV-HS04M5 DVI, COMPONENT ANALOG $2,500.00 15% $2,125.00
OUTPUT BOARD

AV-HS04M4 HD ANALOG COMPONENT OUTPUT  $1,200.00 15% $1,020.00
BOARD
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AV-HS04M6

ZA17X7.6BEMD

WX-AM800

AK-UC4000GSJ

TY-WPSC1

UA46X9.7BERD

HA18X5.5BERD

UAT07X8.4BESM

AK-UC3300GSJ

TY-WPB1

TY-WP2B1

TY-WPBC1

MC-NTHOEC25P

MC-N1BTH

CF-WGP541

ET-YFB200G

WX-ST700

WX-SE200DN

Carolina Term Contract for Panasonic Audio/Visual Equipment * Contract #4400026109

141 Grace Dr. Easley, SC 29640 . 888.983.6267 . www.encoretg.com

ANALOG COMPOSITE ONPUT
BOARD

Standard Remote Control Lens

Beamforming Ceiling Microphone
Array

A 4K studio camera

WPS INCLUDES RECEIVER, USB-C
TX (X2), CASE

UA46X9.7BERD 4K STDIO + CASE &
SUPPORT

HA18X5.5BERD ENG/EFP LENS
WITH 2X

4K BOX LENS. 2X. STABILIZER

4K HDR Studio Camera single filter
wheel

PressIT WPS HDMI Transmitter

PressIT WPS HDMI Transmitter x 2,
Case

PressIT WPS USB Type C
Transmitter

MODCOM MC1 HEADBAND OTH
MONO W/0O EAR

MODCOM BLUETOOTH OTH
HEADSET FZ-N1 FZ-L1

GPS KIT FOR CF-54 MK1
DIGITAL LINK SWITCHER

Wireless Boundary Microphone

EXPANSION RECEIVER WITH
DANTE (FOR WX-SR204DN)

$2,050.00
$15,600.00

$3,600.00

$39,900.00
$1,299.00
$91,920.00
$29,359.00
$212,000.00
$31,500.00
$329.00
$659.00
$329.00
$587.27
$217.05
$300.00
$1,999.00
$723.00

$2,647.00

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%
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$1,742.50
$13,260.00

$3,060.00

$33,915.00
$1,104.15
$78,132.00
$24,955.15
$180,200.00
$26,775.00
$279.65
$560.15
$279.65
$499.18
$184.49
$255.00
$1,699.15
$614.55

$2,249.95
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