South Carolina Term Contract for Panasonic Audio/Visual Equipment

Contract #4400026109

Encore Technology Group



Manufacturer Part #	Product Description	MSRP	AV Discount	AV Price
WX-SR202DN	WIRELESS MIC RECEIVER (2CH) WITH DANTE	\$2,263.00	15%	\$1,923.55
WX-SR202	Wireless Receiver (2ch)	\$1,055.00	15%	\$896.75
WX-SR204	Wireless Receiver (4ch)	\$1,925.00	15%	\$1,636.25
WX-SE200	Extension Receiver (for WX-SR204)	\$1,275.00	15%	\$1,083.75
WX-SM410	Lavalier Microphone (accessory)	\$135.00	15%	\$114.75
WM-KG645	18-INCH GOOSENECK MICROPHONE	\$311.50	15%	\$264.78
SHAN-HR140	CASE FOR AW-HR140	\$599.00	15%	\$509.15
WX-SR204DN	WIRELESS MIC RECEIVER (4CH) WITH DANTE	\$3,427.00	15%	\$2,912.95
WX-ST400	DECT Body pack Microphone lecture	\$449.00	15%	\$381.65
WX-ST200	DECT Microphone handheld	\$435.00	15%	\$369.75
TY-WPS1	PressIT WPS Set top Receiver	\$1,749.00	15%	\$1,486.65
ET-MDNHM10	PT-RQ13KU OPTIONAL HDMI INPUT BOARD	\$1,299.00	15%	\$1,104.15
ET-MDNDV10	PT-RQ13KU OPTIONAL DVI-D INPUT BOARD	\$1,299.00	15%	\$1,104.15
HD12-CD	Cooled Outdoor housing for HE120 & HE130	\$4,800.00	15%	\$4,080.00
AJ-MC700	MICROPHONE KIT	\$1,340.00	15%	\$1,139.00
AV-HS04M5	DVI, COMPONENT ANALOG OUTPUT BOARD	\$2,500.00	15%	\$2,125.00
AV-HS04M4	HD ANALOG COMPONENT OUTPUT BOARD	\$1,200.00	15%	\$1,020.00

AV-HS04M6	ANALOG COMPOSITE ONPUT BOARD	\$2,050.00	15%	\$1,742.50
ZA17X7.6BEMD	Standard Remote Control Lens	\$15,600.00	15%	\$13,260.00
WX-AM800	Beamforming Ceiling Microphone Array	\$3,600.00	15%	\$3,060.00
AK-UC4000GSJ	A 4K studio camera	\$39,900.00	15%	\$33,915.00
TY-WPSC1	WPS INCLUDES RECEIVER, USB-C TX (X2), CASE	\$1,299.00	15%	\$1,104.15
UA46X9.7BERD	UA46X9.7BERD 4K STDIO + CASE & SUPPORT	\$91,920.00	15%	\$78,132.00
HA18X5.5BERD	HA18X5.5BERD ENG/EFP LENS WITH 2X	\$29,359.00	15%	\$24,955.15
UA107X8.4BESM	4K BOX LENS. 2X. STABILIZER	\$212,000.00	15%	\$180,200.00
AK-UC3300GSJ	4K HDR Studio Camera single filter wheel	\$31,500.00	15%	\$26,775.00
TY-WPB1	PressIT WPS HDMI Transmitter	\$329.00	15%	\$279.65
TY-WP2B1	PressIT WPS HDMI Transmitter x 2, Case	\$659.00	15%	\$560.15
TY-WPBC1	PressIT WPS USB Type C Transmitter	\$329.00	15%	\$279.65
MC-N1H0EC25P	MODCOM MC1 HEADBAND OTH MONO W/O EAR	\$587.27	15%	\$499.18
MC-N1BTH	MODCOM BLUETOOTH OTH HEADSET FZ-N1 FZ-L1	\$217.05	15%	\$184.49
CF-WGP541	GPS KIT FOR CF-54 MK1	\$300.00	15%	\$255.00
ET-YFB200G	DIGITAL LINK SWITCHER	\$1,999.00	15%	\$1,699.15
WX-ST700	Wireless Boundary Microphone	\$723.00	15%	\$614.55
WX-SE200DN	EXPANSION RECEIVER WITH DANTE (FOR WX-SR204DN)	\$2,647.00	15%	\$2,249.95